North High Street Extended Project

March 11, 2025 Public Hearing List of Attendees

First Name Last Name Email Address City
Michele Howard chelehoward32@gmail.com 3306 Moline Road Silver Spring
Cicero Salles cicero.salles@montgomerycountymd.gov |3300 Briggs Chaney Road Silver Spring
Danna Jennings Danna.jennings219@gmail.com 1805 Hawlings Park Ct. Brookeville
Judy Hruz judyhruz@gmail.com The Greater Olney News Olney
Kay VA kzeiterl12@gmail.com 18223 Rolling Meadow Way Olney
Eileen Simpson Eds953@gmail.com 18160 Rolling Meadow Way Olney
Bradley Child Codes1998@yahoo.com 18002 Vintage River Terr Olney
Carlos Munoz Brenes |carlosglobal@gmail.com 18270 Rolling Meadow Way Olney
Allen McFarland Allen.McFarlan@gmail.com 18127 Homeland Dr Olney
Emerson Diaz Sediaz87@gmail.com 18015 Sunset Lake Ct Olney
Ted Chanin tchanin@verizon.net 18249 Wickham Road Olney
Howard Forman hb4man@verizon.net 19225 Treadway Road Brookeville
Paul Geller Ppgusa@hotmail.com Olney Olney
Delinda Becker dee.becker@aol.com 3007 Viburnum Place Olney
Allen McFarland Allen.McFarland@gmail.com 18127 Homeland Dr Olney
Lauren Smith lsmith401@verizon.net 18042 Rolling Meadow Way Olney
brenda Bishop bbishop706@gmail.com 3824 Gelding Lane Olney
Curtis Chappell Curtis.Chappell@gmail.com 1 Darnell Ct Olney
Mary Jo O'Brien jim.obrienl6@verizon.net 18200 mehrens terrace Olney
Max Etin maxetin09@gmail.com 18031 Sunset Lake Court Olney
David Sostman sostman@verizon.net 18011 Rocky Ridge Lane Olney
Stephen Simpson oldfolkie58@comcast.net 4521 Prestwood Dr Olney
Kathleen Dawson kthdaw@gmail.com 4205 Sandcastle Lane Olney
Mindy Badin minbad001@yahoo.com 4212 Charley Forest Street Olney
Louis Masciocchi falstaff151@gmail.com 9 Vandever Court Brookeville
rita grotsky rlgrotsky@gmail.com 18142 Headwaters Drive Olney
Ngi Rifkin ngitngol@gmail.com 18130 Headwaters Dr Olney
Susan Long Suegme@gmail.com 3419 N High St. Olney




